1
TPR
Thermally Protected Resistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
TPR10 Series
Dimensions（mm）
Vertical
Ceramic Case

TPR10 Series
Marking
Part Numbering System
Agency Approvals of ATCO
Technical Parameter
Other Options
Shape
V: Vertical Installation
H: Horizontal Installation
3
TPR
Thermally Protected Resistor
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
Model  Power
Type
Derating
 Factor
(25 °C)
Rated Functioning
Temp.
(Tf )
Fuse
Temp.
（TF）
Resistance
Range
（R）
Resistance
Tolerance
Environmental Status
RoHS  REACH
(W) (%) (°C) (°C) (Ω) (%)
TPR10-xxxx70LB 10 70 221 216 ~ 221 1 ~ 100 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
TPR10-xxxx66LB 10 40 145 138 ~ 145 1 ~ 100 ±5 / ±10 ●  ●
Resistance Selection Table (According to IEC60063-2015 E24)
Note：”●"Means certificated, RoHS & REACH Compliant. Blue Font Is SETsafe | SETfuse Common Specifications
TPR10 Series
Specifications
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
Rated
Resistance Code
(Ω) (Ω) (Ω)
1.0 1R0 5.1 5R1 27 27R
1.1 1R1 5.6 5R6 30 30R
1.2 1R2 6.2 6R2 33 33R
1.3 1R3 6.8 6R8 36 36R
1.5 1R5 7.5 7R5 39 39R
1.6 1R6 8.2 8R2 43 43R
1.8 1R8 9.1 9R1 47 47R
2.0 2R0 10 10R 51 51R
2.2 2R2 11 11R 56 56R
2.4 2R4 12 12R 62 62R
2.7 2R7 13 13R 68 68R
3.0 3R0 15 15R 75 75R
3.3 3R3 16 16R 82 82R
3.6 3R6 18 18R 91 91R
3.9 3R9 20 20R 100 100R
4.3 4R3 22 22R
4.7 4R7 24 24R
4
TPR